

2021 MSHSAA Boys District Diving Meet C1D1

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving 11 Dives

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
1 425.00 Eliot Barnes John Burroughs														
1	401B	1.5	1M	6½	8	8	7½	6½	7½	8	23.00	34.50	34.50	3
2	403B	2.4	1M	6½	6½	6½	6½	6	6½	7	19.50	46.80	81.30	2
3	103B	1.7	1M	6½	6½	6½	7	6	5½	6½	19.50	33.15	114.45	2
4	105C	2.4	1M	5½	6½	6½	6	6	6½	6½	19.00	45.60	160.05	2
5	5132D	2.2	1M	7½	7	7	7½	6½	7½	7½	22.00	48.40	208.45	1
6	5231D	2.1	1M	6½	7½	6½	6½	6	6½	6½	19.50	40.95	249.40	1
7	203B	2.3	1M	6	6½	6	5½	5½	6	5½	17.50	40.25	289.65	1
8	303C	2.1	1M	5½	4½	5½	5½	4½	5	4	15.00	31.50	321.15	1
9	304C	2.1	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½	5	4½	13.50	28.35	349.50	1
10	201C	1.5	1M	6½	7	6½	6½	6	6	6½	19.50	29.25	378.75	2
11	5233D	2.5	1M	6	6½	6½	6	5½	6	6½	18.50	46.25	425.00	1
2 419.15 Tristan Caudill Parkway West														
1	401B	1.5	1M	7½	7	8	8	6½	6½	7½	22.00	33.00	33.00	4
2	302C	1.6	1M	6½	6	5½	6½	6	7	6	18.50	29.60	62.60	4
3	204B	2.3	1M	6½	6	6	6	6	6½	6	18.00	41.40	104.00	3
4	104B	2.3	1M	6½	5½	6	6½	6	6	5½	18.00	41.40	145.40	3
5	5225D	2.7	1M	7	6½	6	6½	6	7	7	20.00	54.00	199.40	3
6	103B	1.7	1M	6	5½	5	6	6	5	5½	17.00	28.90	228.30	3
7	202A	1.7	1M	7	6½	6	6½	7	6	7	20.00	34.00	262.30	3
8	403C	2.2	1M	6½	6½	6	6	6½	6	6	18.50	40.70	303.00	3
9	5223D	2.3	1M	6½	6½	6	6	6	6½	7	19.00	43.70	346.70	2
10	402C	1.6	1M	7	7	6½	7	6½	7	7	21.00	33.60	380.30	1
11	304C	2.1	1M	6½	6	6	6	5½	6½	6½	18.50	38.85	419.15	2
3 409.10 David Ciorba Ladue Horton Watkins HS														
1	403B	2.4	1M	7	6½	6½	7	7	8	7	21.00	50.40	50.40	1
2	104B	2.3	1M	6½	6½	6	6½	6½	7	6½	19.50	44.85	95.25	1
3	105C	2.4	1M	7	7	7	7	6	8	6½	21.00	50.40	145.65	1
4	204C	2.0	1M	6½	6	6	6	6	6	6½	18.00	36.00	181.65	1
5	5222D	1.9	1M	4	4½	4½	3	6	4½	4	13.00	24.70	206.35	2
6	202A	1.7	1M	7	7	6½	6	7	6½	6½	20.00	34.00	240.35	2
7	401B	1.5	1M	6½	6½	6½	7	7½	7	6½	20.00	30.00	270.35	2
8	304C	2.1	1M	6	6½	7	6	6	6½	6	18.50	38.85	309.20	2
9	103B	1.7	1M	7	6½	7	7	6½	7½	6½	20.50	34.85	344.05	3
10	302C	1.6	1M	6½	6	6½	6	6½	5½	6½	19.00	30.40	374.45	3
11	5231D	2.1	1M	5½	5	6	5½	4½	6	5½	16.50	34.65	409.10	3
4 396.15 Jacob Gordon Parkway West														
1	202A	1.7	1M	6½	6½	5½	5½	6	6½	6	18.50	31.45	31.45	5
2	401B	1.5	1M	6½	7	6½	6½	7½	6½	6½	19.50	29.25	60.70	6
3	204B	2.3	1M	5	5	5½	5	6	6	5½	16.00	36.80	97.50	4
4	105C	2.4	1M	4½	4½	5	5	5½	5	4½	14.50	34.80	132.30	5
5	5132D	2.2	1M	5½	6	6	6	6½	5½	6	18.00	39.60	171.90	4
6	403C	2.2	1M	7	7	6½	7½	7	7	7	21.00	46.20	218.10	4
7	302C	1.6	1M	5½	5	6	6	6	5½	6	17.50	28.00	246.10	4
8	104B	2.3	1M	5½	5½	6	5½	6	6½	6	17.50	40.25	286.35	4
9	5221D	1.7	1M	6	5½	5	5	5½	5	5½	16.00	27.20	313.55	4

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving 11 Dives

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
4 396.15 Jacob Gordon Parkway West														
10	304C	2.1	1M	6½	6	6	5½	6	6	6½	18.00	37.80	351.35	4
11	404C	2.8	1M	5½	5	5	5½	5½	5½	5	16.00	44.80	396.15	4
5 364.45 Grant Cox Ladue Horton Watkins HS														
1	403B	2.4	1M	5	5½	4	4½	5	5	5	15.00	36.00	36.00	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	5½	5	5½	5	5½	5	4½	16.00	27.20	63.20	3
3	5132D	2.2	1M	5	4	4½	5	6	5½	5	15.00	33.00	96.20	5
4	5231D	2.1	1M	5½	6	6	6	4½	6	5½	17.50	36.75	132.95	4
5	104B	2.3	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5	6½	5½	16.50	37.95	170.90	5
6	302C	1.6	1M	6	6	6	5½	5½	6½	6½	18.00	28.80	199.70	5
7	204C	2.0	1M	6½	5½	6½	6	6½	7	6	19.00	38.00	237.70	5
8	401B	1.5	1M	6½	7	6½	6½	5½	7	6	19.50	29.25	266.95	5
9	105C	2.4	1M	5½	4½	5	4½	5½	5½	4½	15.00	36.00	302.95	5
10	103B	1.7	1M	7	6½	6	7	6½	6½	6	19.50	33.15	336.10	5
11	304C	2.1	1M	4½	4½	4	4	5	5½	4½	13.50	28.35	364.45	5
6 308.55 Elliot Speckhard Chaminade														
1	103B	1.7	1M	6	5½	5½	6½	7	6	6½	18.50	31.45	31.45	5
2	401B	1.5	1M	6	5½	6	5½	7	4½	5½	17.00	25.50	56.95	7
3	302C	1.6	1M	5	4½	5	4½	4½	5	4½	14.00	22.40	79.35	7
4	402C	1.6	1M	6	5½	4½	5	6	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	105.75	7
5	102B	1.5	1M	6	5½	6	6	6	6	4½	18.00	27.00	132.75	7
6	5111A	1.8	1M	6	6	6½	6	6½	5	6½	18.50	33.30	166.05	7
7	301A	1.8	1M	5½	5	6	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	29.70	195.75	7
8	202A	1.7	1M	4½	4	4½	4½	5½	4	4½	13.50	22.95	218.70	7
9	201A	1.7	1M	5	5½	5½	5	6	5½	5½	16.50	28.05	246.75	7
10	104C	2.2	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	4½	16.50	36.30	283.05	6
11	5121D	1.7	1M	4½	5½	4½	4½	6	5½	5	15.00	25.50	308.55	6
7 303.70 Nickolas Holzer Ladue Horton Watkins HS														
1	103B	1.7	1M	6½	6	5½	6	6	7½	6½	18.50	31.45	31.45	5
2	5132D	2.2	1M	4½	4½	5	4½	5	4½	4	13.50	29.70	61.15	5
3	5231D	2.1	1M	5½	5½	5½	5	5½	5½	6	16.50	34.65	95.80	6
4	401B	1.5	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	6	5	5½	16.50	24.75	120.55	6
5	201A	1.7	1M	6½	5½	6	5½	6½	6	6	18.00	30.60	151.15	6
6	302C	1.6	1M	4	4½	4½	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	21.60	172.75	6
7	402C	1.6	1M	5½	6	5½	5½	5½	5½	6	16.50	26.40	199.15	6
8	301A	1.8	1M	4½	5	5	4½	4½	5	5	14.50	26.10	225.25	6
9	202A	1.7	1M	5½	5½	5	5	5½	5½	6	16.50	28.05	253.30	6
10	101B	1.3	1M	6	6	6	5½	7	5½	6	18.00	23.40	276.70	7
11	5111A	1.8	1M	5½	5	5	4½	5	5	5½	15.00	27.00	303.70	7

2021 MSHSAA Boys District Diving Meet C1D2

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving 11 Dives

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards								Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 381.00 Joseph Stecher Parkway Central														
1	103B	1.7	1M	6½	6½	6	5½	6	6½	6	18.50	31.45	31.45	1
2	105C	2.4	1M	6½	5½	6	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	39.60	71.05	2
3	403C	2.2	1M	5½	5½	6	5½	6	5	5½	16.50	36.30	107.35	2
4	301C	1.6	1M	5	5½	5	4½	5½	4½	4½	14.50	23.20	130.55	2
5	304C	2.1	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	130.55	7
6	202A	1.7	1M	7	6½	6½	6½	6½	7	5½	19.50	33.15	163.70	7
7	204B	2.3	1M	6	6	7	6½	6½	6½	6½	19.50	44.85	208.55	3
8	5223D	2.3	1M	6½	6½	6	6	6	6½	6	18.50	42.55	251.10	2
9	404C	2.8	1M	5½	6	6½	6	5½	6	5½	17.50	49.00	300.10	2
10	402B	1.7	1M	6	6½	6½	6½	6	6	6½	19.00	32.30	332.40	2
11	5225D	2.7	1M	6	5½	6	6	5½	6	6	18.00	48.60	381.00	1
2 366.45 Nicholas Wintrade Parkway Central														
1	201A	1.7	1M	5½	5½	6	6	6	5½	5½	17.00	28.90	28.90	4
2	5225D	2.7	1M	5½	6	5½	5½	5	5½	5½	16.50	44.55	73.45	1
3	304C	2.1	1M	6	5½	5½	5½	6	6	5½	17.00	35.70	109.15	1
4	105C	2.4	1M	5½	5½	5	5	5½	5½	5½	16.50	39.60	148.75	1
5	403C	2.2	1M	6	6½	5½	6	6	5½	6	18.00	39.60	188.35	1
6	404C	2.8	1M	4	4½	5	4½	4½	4	5½	13.50	37.80	226.15	1
7	302C	1.6	1M	4	4	4	3½	3½	3½	3	11.00	17.60	243.75	1
8	5223D	2.3	1M	5	5	4½	4½	5	5	5½	15.00	34.50	278.25	1
9	5233D	2.5	1M	4½	5	5	4½	5	4½	4½	14.00	35.00	313.25	1
10	204B	2.3	1M	4½	4½	5	4½	5	4½	5	14.00	32.20	345.45	1
11	101C	1.2	1M	5½	7	5½	6	6	5½	6	17.50	21.00	366.45	2
3 352.45 Marco Raimondi Parkway Central														
1	103B	1.6	1M	6	7	6	5½	6½	5½	5½	17.50	29.75	29.75	3
2	202C	1.5	1M	5½	5½	5	5½	6	5½	5	16.50	24.75	54.50	4
3	304C	2.1	1M	4½	5½	5	5	5½	5	5	15.00	31.50	86.00	5
4	403C	2.2	1M	5	6	5	4½	5½	5	5	15.00	33.00	119.00	5
5	5225D	2.7	1M	5	5	4½	5	5	5½	5	15.00	40.50	159.50	2
6	302C	1.6	1M	4½	5	4½	4½	5½	5½	4½	14.00	22.40	181.90	2
7	402C	1.6	1M	6	6	5½	5½	6	6	5½	17.50	28.00	209.90	2
8	204C	2.0	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	6	16.50	33.00	242.90	3
9	5223D	2.3	1M	5	4½	4½	5	5	4½	5½	14.50	33.35	276.25	3
10	5126D	2.8	1M	3½	4½	4½	4½	5½	4½	5½	13.50	37.80	314.05	3
11	105C	2.4	1M	5	6	5½	5	5	5½	5½	16.00	38.40	352.45	3
4 332.90 Evan Balkenbusch Ft. Zumwalt South														
1	103B	1.7	1M	5	5½	6	5	5	4½	4½	15.00	25.50	25.50	6
2	104C	2.2	1M	6	6	6	6	5½	5½	6½	18.00	39.60	65.10	3
3	301A	1.8	1M	4	4	5	4	4½	4½	4½	13.00	23.40	88.50	4
4	304C	2.1	1M	3½	4	4½	4½	4½	4	4½	13.00	27.30	115.80	6
5	5124D	2.3	1M	4	3½	3½	4	4	4½	2½	11.50	26.45	142.25	5
6	401B	1.5	1M	6	6½	6	6	7	6½	6½	19.00	28.50	170.75	5
7	201A	1.7	1M	6½	6	5½	5½	6	5	5½	17.00	28.90	199.65	7
8	204C	2.0	1M	4½	4½	5½	5	4½	5	5½	14.50	29.00	228.65	6
9	5231D	2.1	1M	4½	4½	5½	4½	4½	4½	5½	13.50	28.35	257.00	6

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving 11 Dives

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards								Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
4 332.90 Evan Balkenbusch Ft. Zumwalt South														
10	5132D	2.2	1M	5	4½	5	5	5	5	5	15.00	33.00	290.00	5
11	403C	2.2	1M	7	6	6	6½	6½	6½	6½	19.50	42.90	332.90	4
5 328.95 Luke Burgard Ft. Zumwalt North														
1	301B	1.7	1M	5½	5	5½	5½	5	5	5½	16.00	27.20	27.20	5
2	303C	2.1	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	27.20	8
3	103B	1.7	1M	6	6½	6	5½	5½	6½	5½	17.50	29.75	56.95	8
4	5132D	2.2	1M	5½	5½	6	5	5	5	5	15.50	34.10	91.05	8
5	403C	2.2	1M	6	5	5½	5½	6	6	5½	17.00	37.40	128.45	8
6	104C	2.2	1M	6½	6½	6	6	6½	6½	5½	19.00	41.80	170.25	6
7	5233D	2.5	1M	4½	5	5	4½	5	5	4½	14.50	36.25	206.50	4
8	201B	1.6	1M	6	6	6	5½	6	5½	5½	17.50	28.00	234.50	4
9	203C	2.0	1M	4½	4½	4½	5	5	4½	5½	14.00	28.00	262.50	5
10	401B	1.5	1M	6½	7	6	6½	7	6½	6½	19.50	29.25	291.75	4
11	105C	2.4	1M	5½	5	5	5½	5	5½	4½	15.50	37.20	328.95	5
6 311.45 Joe McCook DeSmet														
1	103B	1.7	1M	5	5½	5	5	4½	5	5	15.00	25.50	25.50	6
2	204C	2.0	1M	4½	4½	5	5	5	4½	5½	14.50	29.00	54.50	4
3	403C	2.2	1M	5	5½	6	5½	4½	5	5½	16.00	35.20	89.70	3
4	304C	2.1	1M	5	5	5	5½	5	5	5½	15.00	31.50	121.20	3
5	5122D	1.9	1M	5	5½	5	5½	5½	5	5	15.50	29.45	150.65	4
6	402C	1.6	1M	5	6	5	5½	5	5½	5	15.50	24.80	175.45	4
7	302C	1.6	1M	5	6	5	5½	5½	4½	5	15.50	24.80	200.25	6
8	104C	2.2	1M	4½	4½	5	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	29.70	229.95	5
9	5231D	2.1	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	34.65	264.60	4
10	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4½	5	4½	5	4	13.00	22.10	286.70	6
11	401B	1.5	1M	5½	5½	6	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	24.75	311.45	6
7 298.55 Caleb Burgard Ft. Zumwalt North														
1	103B	1.7	1M	6	6	6½	5½	5½	6	6	18.00	30.60	30.60	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4	5½	4½	5	4	5	14.00	23.80	54.40	6
3	204C	2.0	1M	5	4½	5	5	5	5	5½	15.00	30.00	84.40	6
4	5233D	2.5	1M	5	5	5	5	4½	4½	4	14.50	36.25	120.65	4
5	403C	2.2	1M	6	5	5½	5½	5½	5	5½	16.50	36.30	156.95	3
6	304C	2.1	1M	3	3	3	3	3½	2	4	9.00	18.90	175.85	3
7	5231D	2.1	1M	4½	4½	5	4	5	4½	5	14.00	29.40	205.25	5
8	401B	1.5	1M	5	5	5	5	5½	4½	6	15.00	22.50	227.75	7
9	404C	2.8	1M	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	6.00	16.80	244.55	7
10	301A	1.8	1M	4	4½	5	3	4	3½	4	12.00	21.60	266.15	7
11	105C	2.4	1M	4½	4½	5	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	32.40	298.55	7
8 282.65 Devin Meyers Parkway North														
1	103B	1.7	1M	4½	4½	5	5	4½	5½	5	14.50	24.65	24.65	8
2	104C	2.2	1M	3½	4	4½	4½	4	4	5½	12.50	27.50	52.15	7
3	5231D	2.1	1M	4½	4	4½	4½	4	4½	5	13.50	28.35	80.50	7
4	5222D	1.9	1M	4½	3½	4	4	4	4½	4½	12.50	23.75	104.25	7
5	403C	2.2	1M	5	4½	5	5	5	4½	4½	14.50	31.90	136.15	6
6	202A	1.7	1M	5	5	5	5½	5	5	4½	15.00	25.50	161.65	8

2021 MSHSAA Boys District Diving Meet C1D2

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving 11 Dives

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards								Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
8	282.65		Devin Meyers				Parkway North							
7	204C	2.0	1M	4	3½	3½	4	3½	4	4	11.50	23.00	184.65	8
8	302C	1.6	1M	5	5½	5	5½	5	5½	5½	16.00	25.60	210.25	8
9	304C	2.1	1M	3	4	4½	4	4	5	4	12.00	25.20	235.45	8
10	401C	1.4	1M	5½	6	4½	4½	5½	5	5½	16.00	22.40	257.85	8
11	402C	1.6	1M	4½	6	5½	5½	4½	5	5	15.50	24.80	282.65	8

2021 MSHSAA Boys District Diving Meet C1D3

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving 11 Dives

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges	Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 453.35 Evan Riley Glendale High School								
1	103B	1.7	1M	7½ 7½ 7½ 7	7½ 7	22.50	38.25	38.25 1
2	105B	2.6	1M	6½ 7 7 7 7		21.00	54.60	92.85 1
3	5225D	2.7	1M	7 6½ 7 6½ 7		20.50	55.35	148.20 1
4	201C	1.5	1M	6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½		19.50	29.25	177.45 1
5	203B	2.3	1M	6 6 6 6 7		18.00	41.40	218.85 1
6	301C	1.6	1M	6½ 6½ 7 6½ 7½		20.00	32.00	250.85 1
7	304C	2.1	1M	5 5½ 5½ 6 5½		16.50	34.65	285.50 1
8	401B	1.5	1M	7 6½ 6½ 7 7½		20.50	30.75	316.25 1
9	404C	2.8	1M	5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½		16.50	46.20	362.45 1
10	5126D	2.8	1M	5½ 6½ 6½ 6 5½		18.00	50.40	412.85 1
11	5142B	2.7	1M	5 5 5 5 5½		15.00	40.50	453.35 1
2 444.85 Bennet LOVING Webster Groves								
1	103B	1.7	1M	7½ 7 6½ 5½ 7½		21.00	35.70	35.70 2
2	201B	1.6	1M	7½ 6½ 7 6 7		20.50	32.80	68.50 4
3	403B	2.4	1M	6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6		19.50	46.80	115.30 2
4	305C	3.0	1M	6 6 6 6 6		18.00	54.00	169.30 2
5	5134D	2.6	1M	6 6 6 6 6		18.00	46.80	216.10 2
6	401B	1.5	1M	7½ 6½ 7 6½ 7½		21.00	31.50	247.60 2
7	301B	1.7	1M	4½ 4 4½ 4 5		13.00	22.10	269.70 2
8	107C	3.0	1M	4 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½		13.50	40.50	310.20 2
9	105B	2.6	1M	6½ 6 6½ 6 6½		19.00	49.40	359.60 2
10	203B	2.3	1M	5½ 5½ 6 6½ 6		17.50	40.25	399.85 2
11	5233D	2.5	1M	5½ 6½ 6 6 6		18.00	45.00	444.85 2
3 329.20 Silas Maupin Webster Groves								
1	103B	1.7	1M	6½ 5 6 6 5½		17.50	29.75	29.75 5
2	105C	2.4	1M	5½ 6½ 6 6 6½		18.50	44.40	74.15 2
3	201B	1.6	1M	6 5½ 5½ 6 5½		17.00	27.20	101.35 3
4	403C	2.2	1M	5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½		16.50	36.30	137.65 3
5	5331D	2.2	1M	4½ 5 4½ 6 5½		15.00	33.00	170.65 3
6	401B	1.5	1M	6½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 6½		19.50	29.25	199.90 3
7	5231D	2.1	1M	4½ 5 4½ 5 4		14.00	29.40	229.30 3
8	304C	2.1	1M	4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5		15.00	31.50	260.80 3
9	302C	1.6	1M	5 5 5½ 5½ 5½		16.00	25.60	286.40 3
10	204C	2.0	1M	2 2 2 2 2		6.00	12.00	298.40 4
11	104C	2.2	1M	4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5		14.00	30.80	329.20 3
4 326.00 Jack Lewis Webster Groves								
1	103B	1.7	1M	6 6½ 6 7 5½		18.50	31.45	31.45 4
2	105C	2.4	1M	5 6 5½ 5½ 5		16.00	38.40	69.85 3
3	202A	1.7	1M	5½ 5 5 5½ 5½		16.00	27.20	97.05 4
4	204C	2.0	1M	5 6 6 5½ 5½		17.00	34.00	131.05 4
5	5231D	2.1	1M	5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½		16.50	34.65	165.70 4
6	302C	1.6	1M	5½ 5 5 5½ 5½		16.00	25.60	191.30 5
7	304C	2.1	1M	2 2 2 2 1		6.00	12.60	203.90 5
8	402C	1.6	1M	5 5½ 5½ 6 5½		16.50	26.40	230.30 5
9	403C	2.2	1M	4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4		13.00	28.60	258.90 5

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving 11 Dives

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges	Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
4 326.00 Jack Lewis Webster Groves								
10	5132D	2.2	1M	4 5½ 4½ 6 5		15.00	33.00	291.90 5
11	104C	2.2	1M	5 5½ 5½ 5 5		15.50	34.10	326.00 4
5 315.10 John Trueman Webster Groves								
1	103C	1.6	1M	7 6 6½ 5½ 5		18.00	28.80	28.80 6
2	105C	2.4	1M	5 5½ 6 5½ 5½		16.50	39.60	68.40 5
3	302C	1.6	1M	6 5½ 6 5½ 5½		17.00	27.20	95.60 5
4	303C	2.1	1M	5 5½ 5 5½ 4½		15.50	32.55	128.15 5
5	403C	2.2	1M	6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5		16.50	36.30	164.45 5
6	202A	1.7	1M	5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½		16.50	28.05	192.50 4
7	402C	1.6	1M	6 6 6 6 6		18.00	28.80	221.30 4
8	5321D	1.8	1M	4½ 5 4½ 4 5		14.00	25.20	246.50 4
9	5331D	2.2	1M	4 4½ 4 3½ 4		12.00	26.40	272.90 4
10	203C	2.0	1M	4½ 5 5 5 4½		14.50	29.00	301.90 3
11	104C	2.2	1M	2 2 2 2 2		6.00	13.20	315.10 5
6 301.25 Carson Forcum Webb City								
1	204C	2.0	1M	5 6 6 5½ 5½		17.00	34.00	34.00 3
2	401A	1.8	1M	5½ 6 6 5½ 5½		17.00	30.60	64.60 6
3	402C	1.6	1M	6 6 6 6 6		18.00	28.80	93.40 6
4	302C	1.6	1M	5½ 5½ 5 5 5½		16.00	25.60	119.00 6
5	304C	2.1	1M	4 4 4 4½ 5		12.50	26.25	145.25 6
6	202A	1.7	1M	5 5 5½ 5½ 5		15.50	26.35	171.60 6
7	102C	1.4	1M	6½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½		17.00	23.80	195.40 6
8	5121D	1.7	1M	5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½		16.50	28.05	223.45 6
9	5221D	1.7	1M	5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½		16.50	28.05	251.50 6
10	101C	1.2	1M	6½ 6 6½ 6 6		18.50	22.20	273.70 6
11	5421D	1.9	1M	4½ 4½ 5 5 5		14.50	27.55	301.25 6
7 270.70 Eric Keelling Webb City								
1	402C	1.6	1M	5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½		16.50	26.40	26.40 7
2	401B	1.5	1M	6½ 6 5½ 6 6		18.00	27.00	53.40 7
3	203C	2.0	1M	6 6 5½ 5½ 6		17.50	35.00	88.40 7
4	101C	1.2	1M	5 5 5 5½ 5		15.00	18.00	106.40 7
5	5231D	2.1	1M	4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5		14.00	29.40	135.80 7
6	202A	1.7	1M	3 3½ 3 5 5		11.50	19.55	155.35 7
7	302C	1.6	1M	5 4½ 5 5 4½		14.50	23.20	178.55 7
8	5321D	1.8	1M	4 4 4½ 4 4½		12.50	22.50	201.05 7
9	103B	1.7	1M	5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½		16.50	28.05	229.10 7
10	301C	1.6	1M	3 3 3 4 3½		9.50	15.20	244.30 7
11	403C	2.2	1M	4 4 4 4 3½		12.00	26.40	270.70 7

2021 MSHSAA Boys District Diving Meet C1D4

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving 11 Dives

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards					Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
1 408.15 Zachary Berg Pembroke Hill												
1	301C	1.6	1M	6½	5½	6	6	6½	18.50	29.60	29.60	2
2	303C	2.1	1M	5½	5½	5½	6	6½	17.00	35.70	65.30	1
3	103B	1.7	1M	6½	6½	7	6	6½	19.50	33.15	98.45	1
4	105C	2.4	1M	5½	5	5	5½	5½	16.00	38.40	136.85	2
5	5132D	2.2	1M	6½	6½	6½	6½	7	19.50	42.90	179.75	1
6	201B	1.6	1M	6½	5½	6½	7	7	20.00	32.00	211.75	1
7	203C	2.0	1M	7	5½	7	7	6	20.00	40.00	251.75	1
8	401B	1.5	1M	6½	6	7	6½	6	19.00	28.50	280.25	1
9	403B	2.4	1M	6	5½	5½	6	5½	17.00	40.80	321.05	1
10	5223D	2.3	1M	6	6	6	6½	6½	18.50	42.55	363.60	1
11	5225D	2.7	1M	5½	5½	3½	5½	5½	16.50	44.55	408.15	1
2 345.00 Dylan Michaelree Belton High School												
1	401B	1.5	1M	6	6	6	6	6	18.00	27.00	27.00	3
2	403C	2.2	1M	6	5½	6	5½	5	17.00	37.40	64.40	2
3	104B	2.3	1M	4½	5	5	4	4	13.50	31.05	95.45	2
4	105C	2.4	1M	6	6	6½	5½	6½	18.50	44.40	139.85	1
5	303C	2.1	1M	6	6	6	6½	6½	18.50	38.85	178.70	2
6	5231D	2.1	1M	3	3½	4	5	3	10.50	22.05	200.75	2
7	202C	1.5	1M	5½	5½	6	6	6	17.50	26.25	227.00	2
8	203C	2.0	1M	5½	5½	5	5½	5	16.00	32.00	259.00	2
9	302C	1.6	1M	4	3½	4½	4½	4	12.50	20.00	279.00	2
10	5331D	2.2	1M	5½	5	5½	5	6	16.00	35.20	314.20	2
11	404C	2.8	1M	3½	5½	3½	3½	4	11.00	30.80	345.00	2
3 340.15 Justice McDonald Smith-Cotton High School												
1	201A	1.7	1M	5½	5	5	6½	5	15.50	26.35	26.35	4
2	203C	2.0	1M	5	5	5	5	5	15.00	30.00	56.35	5
3	401B	1.5	1M	6	6	6	6	6	18.00	27.00	83.35	5
4	105C	2.4	1M	5	5½	5½	5½	5	16.00	38.40	121.75	3
5	5132D	2.2	1M	5½	5	5½	5	5½	16.00	35.20	156.95	3
6	5231D	2.1	1M	2½	1½	3	3	3	8.50	17.85	174.80	3
7	301A	1.8	1M	5	5½	5	5½	5	15.50	27.90	202.70	3
8	303C	2.1	1M	4½	4	3½	4½	5	13.00	27.30	230.00	3
9	103B	1.7	1M	6	5½	6	6	5½	17.50	29.75	259.75	3
10	403C	2.2	1M	6½	6½	7	6½	7	20.00	44.00	303.75	3
11	404C	2.8	1M	4	5	5	4	4	13.00	36.40	340.15	3
4 278.65 Kollin Hansuld Grain Valley High School												
1	103C	1.6	1M	6	5	5	5	5	15.00	24.00	24.00	6
2	104C	2.2	1M	6	5	5	5½	5½	16.00	35.20	59.20	4
3	5121D	1.7	1M	4½	5	4	4	4½	13.00	22.10	81.30	6
4	5122D	1.9	1M	4½	2½	3½	4	5	12.00	22.80	104.10	5
5	301C	1.6	1M	4½	4	4	4	4	12.00	19.20	123.30	6
6	302C	1.6	1M	4½	5	5	4½	4½	14.00	22.40	145.70	6
7	202C	1.5	1M	5½	5½	5	5½	5½	16.50	24.75	170.45	5
8	402C	1.6	1M	5½	5½	5½	6	5½	16.50	26.40	196.85	5
9	403C	2.2	1M	5	5	5½	4½	5	15.00	33.00	229.85	5

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving 11 Dives

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards					Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
4 278.65 Kollin Hansuld Grain Valley High School												
10	201A	1.7	1M	6	6	5½	6	6	18.00	30.60	260.45	4
11	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4	5	4½	4	13.00	18.20	278.65	4
5 265.25 Payton Guffey Wentzville Liberty												
1	103B	1.7	1M	5½	5½	6	6	6	17.50	29.75	29.75	1
2	104C	2.2	1M	5	5	5	4½	4	14.50	31.90	61.65	3
3	302C	1.6	1M	5	5	4½	4½	5	14.50	23.20	84.85	4
4	304C	2.1	1M	2½	3½	0	3	2	7.50	15.75	100.60	6
5	403C	2.2	1M	4	4½	5	5	5	14.50	31.90	132.50	4
6	402C	1.6	1M	5	5	5½	5	4½	15.00	24.00	156.50	4
7	202A	1.7	1M	4½	5½	5½	5	6	16.00	27.20	183.70	4
8	5231D	2.1	1M	5	4	5	4½	4½	14.00	29.40	213.10	4
9	5122D	1.9	1M	3½	3½	3	3	3	9.50	18.05	231.15	4
10	5221D	1.7	1M	4½	4	3½	4½	5	13.00	22.10	253.25	5
11	204C	2.0	1M	2	2	1	2	2	6.00	12.00	265.25	5
6 265.00 Julius Washington Smith-Cotton High School												
1	5121D	1.7	1M	5	4½	4½	5	5½	14.50	24.65	24.65	5
2	103C	1.6	1M	6	5½	5	5½	6	17.00	27.20	51.85	6
3	104C	2.2	1M	5½	5	5	5½	5	15.50	34.10	85.95	3
4	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4½	3½	12.00	20.40	106.35	4
5	203C	2.0	1M	4	4	4	4	4½	12.00	24.00	130.35	5
6	401C	1.4	1M	6	5	5½	6	5½	17.00	23.80	154.15	5
7	403C	2.2	1M	2	2	2½	1½	2	6.00	13.20	167.35	6
8	301A	1.8	1M	5	5	5½	5½	4½	15.50	27.90	195.25	6
9	303C	2.1	1M	2½	3	2½	3	3	8.50	17.85	213.10	6
10	5221D	1.7	1M	5	5	5	5½	4	15.00	25.50	238.60	6
11	402C	1.6	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	265.00	6